如 皋 市 雅 鸥 进 出 口 贸 易 有 限 公 司
RUGAO YAOU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO.,LTD
1
如 皋 市 雅 鸥 进 出 口 贸 易 有 限 公 司
RUGAO YAOU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO.,LTD
2

Rated
speed
(m/min)
Drum
capacity
( φ
mmxm)
Braking
force
(kn)
Motor
power
(kw)
Dimensions(mm) Weight
(ton)Length Width Height
HWS-20 20 12 15x200 60 11 1800 1150 1825 25
HWS-30 30 12 16x200 90 15 1950 1200 1900 3
HWS-50 50 12 22x220 150 22 2050 1200 2000 3.5
HWS-80 80 12 28x220 240 37 2175 1250 2100 4
HWS-100 100 12 30x220 300 45 2320 1285 2175 5
HWS-125 125 12 32x220 375 55 2385 1325 2250 5.5
HWS-150 150 12 36x220 450 75 2500 1465 2400 6
HWS-200 200 10 39.5x350 600 75 2600 1670 2625 9
HWS-250 250 10 43x450 750 90 2850 1800 2900 12.5
HWS-320 320 8 47x550 960 90 3050 1975 3100 18
HWS-400 400 8 52x600 1000 110 3375 2050 3400 22
HWS-500 500 9 56x600 750 180 4750 2800 3850 25
如 皋 市 雅 鸥 进 出 口 贸 易 有 限 公 司
RUGAO YAOU IMPORT AND EXPORT TRADE CO.,LTD
37